Unrestricted Mounting
Allows for horizontal, vertical or inverted installation
and does not require straight plumbing on inlet or
outlet.
Superior Exterior Design
Weather-tight for use outdoors and/or on systems
where wash-downs are required.
Rugged and Reliable

FLOW RANGES (OIL & WATER)
— —
PART NUMBER GUIDE
=    A
CASE DRAIN FLOW METER
Case Drain Flow Meter is a low cost alternative for monitoring pump performance and identifying required maintenance.
=   0    1
=   0    2
=   0    5
=   1     0
=   1     5
=   2    0
=   2    5
=   3    0
Size
3 Only
3 & 4
3 & 4
3 & 4
3 & 4
4 Only
4 Only
4 Only
1/2” NPTF, dry seal
3/4” NPTF, dry seal
1” NPTF, dry seal
=   B
=   C
=   D
THREAD TYPE
Size Code
3 Only
4 Only
4 Only
Porting (All Female)
SAE and BSPP porting also available for an additional
charge. Contact factory for more information.
0.5-4 LPM
1-8 LPM
2-19 LPM
5-37.5 LPM
5-55 LPM
10-75 LPM
10-95 LPM
15-115 LPM
Liquid
0.1-1.0 GPM
0.2-2.0 GPM
0.5-5.0 GPM
1-10 GPM
1-15 GPM
2-20 GPM
2-25 GPM
4-30 GPMNON-ANODIZED STANDARD
TYPICAL PRESSURE DIFFERENTIALS
0 3 6 9 12 15
0
5
10
15
20
0 10 20 30 40 50
0
5
10
15
20
25
CASE DRAIN
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: CASEDRAINDS16 REV 4.20
Products may be subject to change without notice - Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.